
T ha nk y o u f o r y o u r v i s i t

A romantic vacation with pine scent, delicious food with organic ingredients from own farms, and SPA delight with mineral water

Bonuses in the price:
Children up to 5.99 years of age are accommodated free of charge, breakfast and dinner included

Validity: 17.04.2023 - 30.11.2023 Razlog, Bulgaria

www.hotelkatarino.com

+359893088980

The prices are in BGN per room per night and they include:
Comfortable nights, abundant breakfasts and superb dinners with carefully selected dishes prepared with a lot of love following authentic

recipes with natural products from our farms
Kids’ playground free of charge that o�ers to our small guests’ funny games under the supervision of professional babysitters
Free access to the thermal area in Katarino SPA Centre – indoor and outdoor pool with healing mineral water with a temperature of 34 °C,

jacuzzi cave, salt room, Finnish sauna, Kiva sauna, infrared sauna, aroma steam bath, panoramic steam bath, laconicum, adventurous showers,
tepidarium, panoramic relaxation area with an open +replace, ice fountain

Open and indoor parking lot
Free WI-FI at the whole complex
9% VAT
The prices for accommodation in 2-bedroom apartment in Villa Vihren are for up to 4 adults and 1 child under 13.99

Additional charge: The prices do not include a toursit tax of BGN 1.09 per person per night, which is obligatory for all guests

Accommodation and additional charge policy:
Children under 5,99 by the date of arrival are be accommodated free of charge in a room with 2 fully paying parents according to the indicated

room capacity. For children under 2,99 we provide free-of-charge cots with bed linen upon request.
For 1 child aged 6 to 13,99 on an extra bed it is charged 50% of the price for an adult in case of two regular paying parents
For 1st child under 5,99 and a 2nd child aged 6 to 13,99, accommodated with 1 adult, the room rate is equal to the rate for a single

accommodation
For 1 adult and 2 children aged 6 – 13,99 the price is calculated as for two adults
One child aged 0 to 13,99 on a regular bed with one adult is accommodated free of charge and the room rate is charged as a single

accommodation
First child aged 6-13,99 on an extra bed in Junior Apartment and Deluxe Apartment pays 50% of price per adult per night, and second

child aged 0 to 13,99 is accommodated free of charge
3rd adult on an extra bed is charged 70 % of the regular bed price

A child aged 0 to 13,99 on an extra bed in villa Vihren is accommodated free of charge
Booking, cancellation, and payment policy valid for the package o er:

The reservation is guaranteed with advance payment of 1 night as a deposit
If the reservation is canceled up to 7 days before the arrival date, the deposit will be refunded by the Hotel
If the reservation is canceled in 7 days or less before the arrival date, the deposit will be withheld as a cancelation fee by the Hotel
If the reservation at the hotel is shortened, the client owes the amount for one night as a penalty
The prices are valid for online bookings at www.hotelkatarino.com and by written request via e-mail at reservation@hotelkatarino.com

The Hotel reserves the right to o�er di�erent packages for national and public holidays.

•Weekend reservations require 2 nights’ minimum stay

•The prices are not valid for regional or national holidays
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21.07 - 16.09.2023

Luxe Room for 2 guests

Deluxe Room with a balcony for 2 guests

Junior apartment for 2 guests

Deluxe apartment for 2 guests

VIP apartment for 2 guests

Two-bedroom apartment for 4 guests

Accommodation with breakfast, dinner and SPA

Days of the week and type of accomodation
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17.09 - 30.11.202317.04 - 20.07.2023

2 adults and 1 child up to 13.99

2 adults and 1 child up to 13.99

2 adults and 1 child up to 3.99

4 adults and 1 child up to 13.99

2 adults and 2 children up to 13.99
3 adults and 1 child up to 13.99

Maximum capacity of the rooms/apartments:

Luxe Double Room

Deluxe Double Room

Junior apartment and Apartment Deluxe

VIP Apartment

Two-bedroom apartment in Villa


